/) VIP HOTELS

Unidade hoteleira

VIP Grand Lisboa Hotel & SPA

VIP Executive Art’s Hotel

VIP Executive Azores Hotel

VIP Executive Diplomatico Hotel
VIP Executive Eden Aparthotel
VIP Executive Entrecampos Hotel & Conference
VIP Executive Marqués Aparthotel
VIP Executive Picoas Hotel

VIP Executive Saldanha Hotel

VIP Executive Santa Iria Hotel

VIP Executive Zurique Hotel

VIP Inn Berna Hotel

VIP Inn Miramonte Hotel

Central de reservas

Telefone: 217 814 400 (22 a 62 das 9h00 as 18h00)

Central de reservas

res.viplisboa@viphotels.com
res.arts@viphotels.com
res.azores@viphotels.com
hoteldiplomatico@viphotels.com
res.eden@viphotels.com
res.entrecampos@viphotels.com
suitesdomarques@viphotels.com
res.picoas@viphotels.com
hotelsaldanha@viphotels.com
hotelsantairia@viphotels.com
hotelzurique@viphotels.com
hotelberna@viphotels.com

hotelmiramonte@viphotels.com

Fora desse periodo, deverao contactar
diretamente a Rece¢ao dos Hotéis

210435 000
210 020 400
296 000 100
213 839 020
213 216 600
210 043 000
213 510 480
210 513 200
213 308 620
210032 300
217 814 000
217 814 300
219 288 200



